SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. SC-ML736E
Air 0.4MPa　 800NL
Stencil Size 736 x 736 mm
550 x 650, 550 x 600 mm　（Using Adaptor）
Cleaning Time
Drying Time
Minimum Approx. 3min. ※
Minimum Approx. 5min. ※
※Cleaning and drying time in case of using recommended solvent （HA-1040）
Outside Dimension W 1100  D 540  H 1,430 mm
Weight 135 kg
Power/Consumption AC100～240 V  50 / 60Hz  200VA
Ultrasonic 40kHz 150W
Compact
Perfect solution for the dead-space of your factory！
　・Space-saving! （Installation area: 36％ reduced）
　・Low height! （Equipment Volume: 50％ reduced）
Efficient
Solvent consumption significantly reduced!
　・Cleaning compartment 30％ less than before!
　・Solvent consumption 30％ less than before!
Safe and Clear
Easy design focusing on safety and simplicity!
　・Isolated piping and wiring system
　・Air purged control box
　・Air driving operation inside equipment
　・Sizable observation window in front
　・Viewable solvent level gauge underneath
Convenient and Enriched
User friendly design with easy operation!
　・One touch operation from cleaning to drying
　・Real-time display on Touch Panel
　・Slide-out solvent tank tray underneath
　・Easy Maintenance
(Ultrasonic Wave Transmission System) Patent No.3707023
　　““MASK LAUNDRYMASK LAUNDRY””
SAWA CORPORATION
2-17-1 TSUDAYAMATE, HIRAKATA-SHI, OSAKA 573-0128, JAPAN
TEL：+81-72-859-8800　FAX：+81-72-859-7287
URL:http://www.sawa-corp.co.jp
Contribute to the earth benefit
*Specifications are subject to change without notice. March, 2006
Simple and Easy!!
Touch Panel Operation!!
Ergonomics Design!!
AUTOMATIC METAL STENCIL CLEANER SC-ML736E